Blutspenden in 54576 Hillesheim , Eifel bis zum 18.11.2025

Mo
Fr
Mi
Fr
Di
Fr
Mi
Fr
Di

09.06.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

31.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Hillesheim 54576
Grundschule
Lammersdorfer Str.

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Bd.Minstereifel
Mimi-Renno-Halle
Im Goldenen Tal 6a

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Mutscheid
Turnhalle
Arandstr. 33

Hillesheim 54576
Grundschule
Lammersdorfer Str.

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Arloff
Mehrzweckhalle Arloff
Im Floting 333

Bad Minstereifel 53902 - Bd.Munstereifel
Mimi-Renno-Halle
Im Goldenen Tal 6a

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Mutscheid
Turnhalle
Arandstr. 33

Hillesheim 54576
Grundschule
Lammersdorfer Str.

Bad Munstereifel 53902 - Arloff
Mehrzweckhalle Arloff
Im Floting 333



